
CCSC BIG 50 3/19/22 EVENT 2 -  25's, 50 Straight & Long Run

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT 25's Trap 1 Trap 2 Totals Payout

4.3 NV 2118064 WANG JACK 21.0 X 21 25 46 65.00$       

3.3 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 X 22 23 45
3.4 UT 0511802 ERICKSON DALE 26.0 SUBVT X 21 23 44
1.2 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT X 21 22 43
6.5 UT 513368 GLEDHILL DAVID 19.0 SV X 20 22 42
7.5 UT 8103583 MACHADO ANTHONY 22.0 VT X 21 21 42
1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 VT X 19 21 40
4.2 NV 1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT X 24 20 44 65.00$       

2.1 NV 7900006 ROMEO CARMINE 20.0 X 20 20 40
5.4 NV 1628032 ORME WAYNE 20.0 SV X 21 18 39
2.4 NV 1629046 BARINGER CHUCK 19.0 SUBVT X 21 17 38
1.3 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT X 20 17 37
2.3 NV New BARINGER MASON 19.0 SJ X 12 4 16

13 Entries First 25 - $65
Second 25 - $65

Progressive 50 Straight - Starting Pot - $180 - No Winner  - 15 Entries - New pot $ 210

Long Run - 13 Entries - Winner - DAVID GLEDHILL with a 15 - $32

Squad State Shooter/ATA_Number Name YDG CAT Long Payout
1.1 NV 0812768 JAMES KEN 25.0 VT 12
1.2 UT 9401346 ATKIN JOE 23.5 VT 5
1.3 NV 0816861 RUSCH GARY 24.0 SUBVT 1
2.1 NV 7900006 ROMEO CARMINE 20.0 0
2.3 NV New BARINGER MASON 19.0 SJ 1
2.4 NV 1629046 BARINGER CHUCK 19.0 SUBVT 7
3.3 UT 9401869 ATKIN WES 27.0 11
3.4 UT 0511802 ERICKSON DALE 26.0 SUBVT 10
4.2 NV 1859018 ONEILL PAT 19.0 SUBVT 6
4.3 NV 2118064 WANG JACK 21.0 2
6.5 UT 513368 GLEDHILL DAVID 19.0 SV 15 32.00$  
7.5 UT 8103583 MACHADO ANTHONY 22.0 VT 2
7.1 NV 2206750 MAYHALL DON 20.0 SUBVT 10
7.3 NV 2209330 GONZALES BOBBY 20.0 0
7.4 NV 2208962 SIRWELLCLARK BRIAN 20.0 0
1.4 NV 9501151 DEL FANTE ANTHONY 25.0 SV 2


